IPDC Finance Ltd., M&J Group, SSL Wireless Ltd, Meghna Life Insurance 
Co Ltd, Sajida Foundation, Fu-Wang Foods, Vision Capital, Biddyut Ltd., 
Flight King, Sushilon NGO and Fu-Wang Foods Ltd etc. The average 
total amount of monthly transaction by the clients in 2017 was BDT. 
2,645.40 Million (Two Thousand Six Hundred Forty Five point Forty 
Million). This showed an increase of approximately 1480% in transaction 
amount by the clients, so far brought under Cash Management Services. 

Syndication and Structured Finance Unit (SSFU)

In 2017, Dhaka Bank Limited’s Syndication and Structured Finance